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COMMITTEE ON DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

Annual Rural Meeting

JUDICIAL DISTRICTS: 4,56, 7 AND
11 (New District: Lander, Mineral and Pershing)

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019

Winnemucca (Humboldt)
Pahrump/Laughlin/Mesquite (Nye/Lincoln)
Lovelock (Pershing)

Hawthorne (Mineral)

W. Wendover/Elko (Elko)

Ely (White Pine)

Battle Mountain/Winnemucca (Lander/Humboldt)
Alamo (Lincoln)

Eureka (Eureka)

Tonopah (Nye)

Elko (Elko)

Winnemucca (Humboldt) (proposed)
Lovelock (Pershing) (proposed)

Hawthorne (Mineral) (proposed)
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