## Attachment Nine (9)

Committee on Domestic Violence Agenda May 30, 2018

Contents: Rural Meeting Locations

## **COMMITTEE ON DOMESTIC VIOLENCE**

## **Annual Rural Meeting**

## JUDICIAL DISTRICTS: 4, 5 6, 7 AND 11 (New District: Lander, Mineral and Pershing)

2006	Winnemucca (Humboldt)
2007	Pahrump/Laughlin/Mesquite (Nye/Lincoln)
2008	Lovelock (Pershing)
2009	Hawthorne (Mineral)
2010	W. Wendover/Elko (Elko)
2011	Ely (White Pine)
2012	Battle Mountain/Winnemucca (Lander/Humboldt)
2013	Alamo (Lincoln)
2014	Eureka (Eureka)
2015	Tonopah (Nye)
2016	Elko (Elko)
2017	Winnemucca (Humboldt) (proposed)
2018	Lovelock (Pershing) (proposed)
2019	Hawthorne (Mineral) (proposed)